Central Montcalm High School
Varsity Track Schedule
2019

	Wednesday	March 20	at CMU Indoor				12 pm		10:15 am
	Saturday	April 6		at Breckenridge Invite			10 am		8:15 am
	Tuesday	April 9		at Grant (BR, GR, CH)			4 pm		1:45 pm
	Saturday	April 13	at Morley Stanwood Invite		9 am		7:30 am
	Tuesday	April 16	at Tri County (TC, GR, NW)		4 pm		2 pm
	Thursday	April 18	at Ithaca Invite				TBA		
	Friday		April 26	at Ovid Elsie Invitational		TBA		1 pm
	Tuesday	April 30	CSAA	(GR, RC, FR)			4 pm
	Friday		May 3		Hornet Run				2 pm
	Monday	May 6		at Newaygo				TBA		12:30 pm
	Friday		May 10		at Hemlock Invitational		2 pm		11:30 am
	Monday	May 13		JV Meet at Tri County			4 pm		2 pm
	Fri./Sat.	May 17 or 18	Regional at Chesaning
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Thursday	May 23		JV Meet at Ovid Elsie			TBA		1 pm
	Wednesday	May 29		Daily News Invite at Greenville	5 pm

	Regionals	May 17 or 18
	State Finals	June 1
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